For a wide number of filtration applications
amaFlow filter bags are an easy to use and
economical choice. amaFlow woven
monofilament filter bags are mainly employed
where accurate straining is required. The
precisely woven non-fibre shedding material
results in a very consistent filter quality.
Features

[e] info@filtration.group
[i] www.ama-lfc.com
Ordering information
Example P E M O - 0 0 5 0 - P 2 - S S - H S - B T
1 Type
NMO = Nylon
PEMO = Polyester
POMO = Polypropylene
T = PTFE
2 Micron rating  [µm]
NMO = 1, 5, 10, 25, 35, 50, 75, 100, 125, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600, 800, 1000, 1200
PEMO = 50, 100, 150, 200, 300
POMO = 50, 100, 150, 200, 300, 400, 600, 800, 1000
T = Micron rating on request
3 Finish
P = Plain
4 Bag dimensions
1 = Size 1 (Ø 178 x 432 mm)
2 = Size 2 (Ø 178 x 800 mm)
Other dimensions on request possible
5 Ring/Flange
S = Carbon steel ring (Snap-Collar)
SS = Stainless steel AISI 304 ring (Snap-Collar)
PO = Polypropylene ring (Snap-Collar, POMO only)
E = Polyester flange
T = PTFE ring (Snap-Collar, T only)
N = No ring
DS = Draw string
6 Additional handle
BT = Bias tape (as standard on specific seams for NMO + PEMO ≤ 200 µm bags)